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Company  Name Email Address Phone Number

BAE

Robert 

Walton robert.walton@baesystems.com 401-366-3072

Booz Allen Hamilton Tony Hill  hill_tony@bah.com 401- 845- 6822

Booz Allen Hamilton

Kevin 

Morrissey morrissey_kevin@bah.com 401- 845- 6829

CACI Paul Lefebvre  plefebvre@caci.com 401-624-1766

CACI James Paiva   jpaiva@caci.com 401-835-6283

Claflin Associates Carl Sherblum
Carl.sherblum@verizon.net 401-397-5623

Eclipse

Steven D. 

Saint Amour ssaintamour@eclipse.us.com
410-533-3041

GDIT

Armando 

Medeiros Armando.Medeiros@gdit.com
401- 374-4103

General Dynamic 

Electric Boat

Adam 

McEwen
amcewen@gdeb.com

860-433-5212

Gryphon Technologies 

Inc Carol Davis Kdavis@gryphonic.com 202-617-2071
Gryphon Technologies 

Inc Steve Lehr ???

GVI Inc Robert Wind bwind@gatewayventures.net 401-248-3920

Independent 

Contractor William Reed wreed169@gmail.com 860-536-9645

Integrity-Apps 

Incorporated

George 

Beavers
gbeavers@integrity-apps.com

781-225-0954
Integrity-Apps 

Incorporated

Amit 

Subramani
asubramani@integrity-apps.com

781-962-3246

ITT EXELIS Corp Steven Susko stephen.susko@exelisinc.com 401-832-3070 

L3 Unidyne Roy Cripps roy.cripps@L-3Com.com 401-846-0166

MAR Inc Alan Kankal akonkal@marinc.com 561-859-5232
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MIKEL Ron Bergeron ronbergeron@mikelinc.com 339-364-1342

MIKEL Laura Deady Laura.deady@mikelinc.com 401-846-5823

Minerva Systems 

Technologies

Kalyan 

ganeson kganeson@minervatechnology.com
401-855-6721

MRC

Richard 

Cambra rcambra.mrcds.com 401-849-4010

MRC

James 

Bouthillier
jbouthillier@mrcds.com 401-849-4010

ORBIS Inc Guy Harn guyharn@orbisinc.net 603-766-7660 X403

ORBIS Inc

Barbara 

Vicedomine barbaravicedomine@orbisinc.net 603-766-7660 X407

Paratronix Inc Craig Barter  craig@paratronix.com 508-222-8979

Progeny Ron Murdock
rmurdock@progeny.net 401- 846-0111 x102

Quantech Services Inc Bob Paradiso bparadiso@quantechserv.com 781-775-4746

Quantech Services Inc

Doug 

Downing ddowning@quantechserv.com 781-775-4746

Raytheon Guy Bottari GBottari@Raytheon.com 401-842-4922

Raytheon

Catherine 

Juutilainen
Catherine.Juutilainen@Raytheon.com

401-842-4935

Ritronics Steven Cobbs Steve.cobb@ritronics.com 401-732-8175

SAIC Kathy Pazera KATHY.G.PAZERA@saic.com 401-341-2734

SAIC Steve Rigdon STEPHEN.W.RIGDON@saic.com 401-849-8900

SAIC Ernest Helme helmee@saic.com 401-848-4772

SAIC

Thomas 

Green  thomas.j.green.jr@saic.com
703-248-7743

SAIC Rhodri Evans  rhodri.e.evans@saic.com 401-848-4783

SAIC (Mystic)

Annette 

Zimmermann 

annette.c.zimmermann@saic.com  

860-572-2390 

SAIC (Mystic) Paul Sheldick paul.s.sheldick@saic.com 860-572-2398

Solute Inc John Lyons www.solute.us 619-758-9900
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Sonalysts Lee Henry Leehenry@sonalysts.com 401-849-0400 x128

TRH Technologies Inc James Rossi jrossi@trh-tech.com
401-595-8967

Wiltex Inc Lois Williams lwilliams@wiltexinc.com 757-304-7059


